

## Pachet Unelte si scule

I.D.: 44747312

---

Data publicarii	04.12.19	Coduri CPV	42600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.159,17 RON - 2.159,17 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PRESTARI SERVICII TRANSPORT (30101060) BUC 1 0.00 0.00 2. RULETA 20M BANDA FIBRA DE ST. (11102742) BUC 4 40.88 163.52 3. LOPATA DREAPTA COADA (11110838) BUC 10 14.87 148.70 4. CAZMA CU COADA (11112603) BUC 10 14.57 145.70 5. TARNACOP 2KG+COADA (11104689) BUC 10 29.60 296.00 6. ROABA LIMEX 85L GALVANIZATA (11141717) BUC 5 124.37 621.85 7. SPACLU MANER PLASTIC, 80 MM (11115842) BUC 6 2.84 17.04 8. SPACLU INOX, MANER BI-MATERIAL, 75 MM, (11115967) BUC 8 5.54 44.32 9. SPACLU INOX, MANER BI-MATERIAL, 63 MM, (11115952) BUC 6 6.22 37.32 10. RULETA STANLEY 3M 1/2 (11102740) BUC 4 15.13 60.52 11. 11103069 Cleste combinat - 19.28 lei buc 4 12.swt surubelnite - 37.21 buc 4 13.sleste stillson11/2 = 56.48 buc 1 14.trusa cct - 341.76 buc 1

---